dhrm Commonwealth of Virginia S m q rts h o p pe r®

Save Money with SmartShopper

Earn a cash reward from SmartShopper every time you and your family choose an eligible lower-cost, high-value doctor or facility for the
health services listed below. Keep this list for reference of procedure categories that could earn you rewards in your paycheck.

To learn more, call 844-277-8991, or visit cova.SmartShopper.com to log in and use SmartShopper.

) Reward Amount Reward Amount Reward Amount
Save on these Health Care Services

[lowest-cost] [2nd lowest-cost] [3rd lowest-cost]

Bariatric Surgery - Laparoscopic Gastric Bypass $500.00 $250.00

Bilateral Diagnostic Mammogram with Tomosynthesis $50.00 $25.00

Bladder Repair For Incontinence (Sling) $250.00 $75.00 50
Bladder Scope with Lithotripsy (Kidney Stone fragmentation ) $250.00 $75.00 50
Bladder Scope with Stent $250.00 $75.00 50
Bone and Joint Scan of Whole Body $50.00 $25.00

Bone Density study of Spine or Pelvis $50.00 $25.00

Breast Biopsy Percutaneous w/Imaging $150.00 $75.00 50
Breast Lumpectomy $150.00 $75.00 50
Bronchoscopy $150.00 $75.00 50
Bunionectomy $150.00 $75.00 50
Capsule Endoscopy $200.00 $75.00 50
Carpal Tunnel $150.00 $75.00 50
Cataract Removal $150.00 $75.00 50
Colonoscopy $250.00 $75.00 50
CT Angiography $100.00 $50.00

CT Scan $100.00 $50.00

Hammertoe Correction $150.00 $75.00 50
Hernia Inguinal Repair (Age 5+, Non-Laparoscopic) $150.00 $75.00 50
Hip Replacement $500.00 $250.00

Hysterectomy $150.00 $75.00 50
Hysteroscopy and Sterilization (Tubal Ligation) $150.00 $75.00 50
Hysteroscopy Uterine Tissue Sample (with Biopsy, with or without D&C) $150.00 $75.00 50
Hysteroscopy with Removal of Lesion(s) or Uterine Lining (e.g. Endometrial) $150.00 $75.00 50
Knee Arthroscopy with Cartilage Repair $250.00 $75.00 50
Knee Replacement $500.00 $250.00

Lab/blood Work $25.00

Laminectomy - Inpatient $500.00 $250.00

Laparoscopic Gall Bladder Removal $250.00 $75.00 50

Page 1 of 2



Laparoscopic Removal of Ovaries and/or Fallopian Tubes
Laparoscopic Tubal Block or Tubal Ligation

Lithotripsy - Fragmenting of Kidney Stones

Magnetic Resonance Angiography (MRA)
Mammogram, Digital

MRI

Nasal/Sinus - Corrective Surgery - Septoplasty
Nasal/Sinus - Endoscopy - Sinus Surgery

Nasal/Sinus - Submucous Resection Inferior Turbinate
PET Scan Image w/ CT

Repair Finger Tendon

Repair of Laparoscopic Inguinal Hernia

Repair of Umbilical Hernia (Age 5+)

Revision of Total Hip or Total Knee Replacement
Rotator Cuff Repair (Surgical, Non-Arthroscopic)
Shoulder Arthroscopy

Sigmoidoscopy

Spinal Fusion

Tonsillectomy and Adenoidectomy

Total Thyroid Removal

Tympanoplasty (ear drum repair)

Tympanostomy and Myringotomy

Ultrasound

Unilateral Diagnostic Mammogram with Tomosynthesis
Upper Gl Endoscopy

Urethra and Bladder Scope

Last modified July 2022

Page 2 of 2

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$50.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$500.00
$150.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$25.00
$50.00
$200.00
$150.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$250.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$250.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$25.00
$75.00
$75.00

50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50

50
50
50
50

50
50



