



Save Money with SmartShopper

Earn a cash reward from SmartShopper every time you and your family choose an eligible lower-cost, high-value doctor or facility for the health services listed below. Keep this list for reference of procedure categories that could earn you rewards in your paycheck.

To learn more, call 844-277-8991, or visit cova.SmartShopper.com to log in and use SmartShopper.

Save on these Health Care Services	Reward Amount [lowest-cost]	Reward Amount [2nd lowest-cost]	Reward Amount [3rd lowest-cost]
Bariatric Surgery - Laparoscopic Gastric Bypass	\$500.00	\$250.00	
Bilateral Diagnostic Mammogram with Tomosynthesis	\$50.00	\$25.00	
Bladder Repair For Incontinence (Sling)	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Bladder Scope with Lithotripsy (Kidney Stone fragmentation)	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Bladder Scope with Stent	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Bone and Joint Scan of Whole Body	\$50.00	\$25.00	
Bone Density study of Spine or Pelvis	\$50.00	\$25.00	
Breast Biopsy Percutaneous w/Imaging	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Breast Lumpectomy	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Bronchoscopy	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Bunionectomy	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Capsule Endoscopy	\$200.00	\$75.00	50
Carpal Tunnel	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Cataract Removal	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Colonoscopy	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
CT Angiography	\$100.00	\$50.00	
CT Scan	\$100.00	\$50.00	
Hammertoe Correction	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Hernia Inguinal Repair (Age 5+, Non-Laparoscopic)	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Hip Replacement	\$500.00	\$250.00	
Hysterectomy	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Hysteroscopy and Sterilization (Tubal Ligation)	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Hysteroscopy Uterine Tissue Sample (with Biopsy, with or without D&C)	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Hysteroscopy with Removal of Lesion(s) or Uterine Lining (e.g. Endometrial)	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Knee Arthroscopy with Cartilage Repair	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Knee Replacement	\$500.00	\$250.00	
Lab/blood Work	\$25.00		
Laminectomy - Inpatient	\$500.00	\$250.00	
Laparoscopic Gall Bladder Removal	\$250.00	\$75.00	50

Laparoscopic Removal of Ovaries and/or Fallopian Tubes	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Laparoscopic Tubal Block or Tubal Ligation	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Lithotripsy - Fragmenting of Kidney Stones	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Magnetic Resonance Angiography (MRA)	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Mammogram, Digital	\$50.00	\$25.00	
MRI	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Nasal/Sinus - Corrective Surgery - Septoplasty	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Nasal/Sinus - Endoscopy - Sinus Surgery	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Nasal/Sinus - Submucous Resection Inferior Turbinate	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
PET Scan Image w/ CT	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Repair Finger Tendon	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Repair of Laparoscopic Inguinal Hernia	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Repair of Umbilical Hernia (Age 5+)	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Revision of Total Hip or Total Knee Replacement	\$500.00	\$250.00	
Rotator Cuff Repair (Surgical, Non-Arthroscopic)	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Shoulder Arthroscopy	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Sigmoidoscopy	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Spinal Fusion	\$500.00	\$250.00	
Tonsillectomy and Adenoidectomy	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Total Thyroid Removal	\$250.00	\$75.00	50
Tympanoplasty (ear drum repair)	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Tympanostomy and Myringotomy	\$150.00	\$75.00	50
Ultrasound	\$25.00		
Unilateral Diagnostic Mammogram with Tomosynthesis	\$50.00	\$25.00	
Upper GI Endoscopy	\$200.00	\$75.00	50
Urethra and Bladder Scope	\$150.00	\$75.00	50

Last modified July 2022